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This Plan illustrates how students who begin as transfers from North Carolina community colleges can meet degree course requirements in four years. Some courses listed below may

be taken in an alternate order. Consider prerequisites, prior credit, course availability, and student needs in developing the individual plan.

other program requirements, consult the appropriate Catalog Program of Study and an advisor.

Year/Term Course/Requirement
Year 1 Fall Community College
ACA 122 - College Transfer Success
ENG 111 - Writing and Inquiry
UGETC: Comm/Hum
UGETC: Math AA
UGETC: Soc/Behav Sci
GEN ED: AddlI - SOC 210*

Year 2 Fall Community College
UGETC: Soc/Behav Sci
GEN ED: AddlI

GEN ED: AddI - ANT 210*

SOCI 340 or SOCI 360 ???

SOCI 350 ???

Year 3 Fall Fayetteville State
SOCI 333 - Introduction to SPSS

SOCI 335 - Sociological Research Methods
Restricted Elective: see note

SOCI 310

Minor Elective

Year 4 Fall Fayetteville State
See note
Unrestricted ANTH/SOCI

Minor Elective
Minor Elective
Free Elective - ENGL 344 or ENGL 345*
Degree Total:
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Note/Equivalent

UNIV 110
ENGL 110
Humn Creative Arts
Quantitative Reason
Social Sci
SOCI 210

Social Sci

ANTH 210

Year/Term Course/Requirement
Year 1 Spring Community College
ENG 112 - Writing/Research in the Disc
UGETC: Comm/Hum - COM 231*
UGETC: Natural Sci AA

UGETC: Soc/Behav Sci - POLI 120*
Pre-Major/Elective - SOC 220*

Year 2 Spring Community College
UGETC: Comm/Hum

GEN ED: AddlI

GEN ED: AddlI

SOCI 331 ???

SOCI 351 Or SOCI 390 ???

Year 3 Spring  Fayetteville State
Global Literacy - See note*

Ethics Civic Engage - See note*
Restricted Elective: SOCI 340 or SOCI 360

Unrestricted ANTH/SOCI - SOCI 478 or SOCI

Service Learning Course*

Minor Elective

Year 4 Spring  Fayetteville State
SOCI 480 - Sociological Seminar
Minor Elective

Minor Elective

Free Elective

Free Elective
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For information about prerequisites and

Note/Equivalent

ENGL 120
SPEE 200
Natural Sci
Social Sci
SOCI 220

Humn Creative Arts



Fayetteville State Four-Year Plan Sociology, BA
Requirements/Notes

Pre.

UGETC.

1.11.
2.11.
2.23,
3.21.
5.11.
5.21.

8.2.
9.1.
9.11.
9.21.
9.24.
9.25.
9.26.
10.
11.

Prerequisite: Y (Yes) - Course/Requirement has prerequisite(s). N (No) - Course/Requirement has no prerequisite. C (Check) - Some courses satisfying requirement have
prerequisites and/or courses have non-prerequisite restrictions. Check Catalog for details.

Recommended. For transfer courses, following recommendations will reduce or eliminate the need to take additional courses at FSU.  For FSU courses, following
recommendations will optimize the student's educational experience. If in doubt, consult an advisor.

Universal General Education Transfer Component course. Accepted as satisfying a general education requirement under the Comprehensive Articulation Agreement.

Transfer Success. ACA 122.

UGETC: English Comp. ENG 111 And ENG 112.

UGETC: Comm/Hum. COM 231 Or ART 111 Or ART 114 Or Art 115 Or ENG 231 Or ENG 232 Or ENG 241 Or ENG 242 Or MUS 110 Or MUS 112 Or PHI 215 Or PHI 240.
UGETC: Math AA. MAT 143 Or MAT 152 Or MAT 171.

UGETC: Natural Sci AA. AST 111 And AST 111A Or AST 151 And AST 151A Or BIO 110 Or BIO 111 Or CHM 151 Or GEL 111 Or PHY 110 And PHY 110A.

UGETC: Soc/Behav Sci. ECO 251 Or ECO 252 Or HIS 111 Or HIS 112 Or HIS 131 Or HIS 132 Or POL 120 Or PSY 150 Or SOC 210.

Global Literacy. GEOG 220, HIST 270, PHIL 211, POLI 230, GLBL 200 recommended. Not required for students with 30+ transfer credits from a foreign institution. Students
do not earn credit if requirement is waived.

Ethics Civic Engage. BADM 220, EDUC 211, ETCE 200, GEOG 270, HCM 200, PHIL 120, PHIL 212, SWRK 220, ENGL 233 or POLI 110 recommended. Not required for students
with 60+ transfer credits. Students do not earn credit if requirement is waived.

GEN ED: Addl. Choose courses classified as general education under the Comprehensive Articulation Agreement. May include additional UGETC courses.

Sociology Courses. SOCI 210 And SOCI 331 And SOCI 333 And SOCI 335 And SOCI 350 And SOCI 480.

Pre-Major/Elective Major courses that can be taken at the community college.

Restricted Elective 1. Select one from the following: SOCI 340 Or SOCI 360.

Restricted Elective 4. Select two from the following: SOCI 400 Or SOCI 410 Or SOCI 412 Or SOCI 422 Or SOCI 430 Or SOCI 440 Or SOCI 442 Or SOCI 462 Or SOCI 470.
Restricted Elective 5. And select two from the following: SOCI 310 and another course from list approved by department..

Unrestricted ANTH/SOCI. Any courses in Sociology or Anthropology.

Minor Elective.

Free Elective.



